
SIDE 2
PRINTING AREA DEPENDENT

ON TEXT SIZE

BOTTOM / OUTSIDE

BOTTOM / INSIDE

END 1
PRINTING AREA DEPENDENT

ON TEXT SIZE

END2
PRINTING AREA DEPENDENT

ON TEXT SIZE

SIDE 1
PRINTING AREA DEPENDENT

ON TEXT SIZE

1.075 27.31

1.075 27.31

1.075 27.31
9.800 248.92

11.800 299.72

4.282 108.77

8.077 205.17

4.282 108.77

10.077 255.97

4.282 108.77

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM]
PRINTABLE AREA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MINIMUM LINE THICKNESS .007” [.18]

06/03/2020
DATE DATE

DRAWN K.W.B.

- PAD PRINT ELIGIBLE

- UV PRINT ELIGIBLE

REV
-

PRODUCT :

ZQ-12106B


